]abr

1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1093
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

Shronil

schleifchenkonigin

Matbhilde Treyer

Gisela Hupperich
Claudia Stock

I[se Becker

Marita De[p(yo

Gisela Hupperich
Gisela Hupperich
Ange[ika Deutscbmomn
Matlies Treyer
Hildegard Schwanenberg
Karin Dietz

Gisela Hupperich

Anni Hoppe

Clandia Baumchen
Claudia Stock

Anne Steinsdorfer

Hedi N()’tben

Daniela Heinen

Marlies Treyer

Elke Zuber

Anke Bobmsack

Hedi Nithen

Bianca Stapper
Hildegard Schwanenberg
Clandia Baumchen
Hildegard Schwanenberg

Clubmeisterin

Claundia Stock
Hedi Nothen
Clandia Stock
Gisela Hupperich
Hedi Nothen

Hedi N ()'tben

Hedi N i)‘tben

Hedi Nothen
Matlies Treyer
Marlies Treyer
Clandia Stock
Matlies Treyer
Renate Hermeling
Clandia Baumchen
Vera O[scbowka
Vera O[scbowka
Vera O[scbowka
Hedi Nothen

Clubmeister

Dieter Dick

Peter Miiller

Dieter Dick

Herbert Hupperich
Rolf Fink

Herbert Hupperich
Kar[—Otto Stock
Herbert Hupperich
Tbomas Weber
Thomas Weber
Michael Reichert

Jens Mantes

Michael Reichert
Michael Reichert

Jorg Pense

Michael Reichert

Jens Mautes

Mav({us Scbemevka
Michael Reichert

Dr. Bert Aengenvoort
Dr. Bert Aengenvoort
Dr. Bert Aengenvoort
Jens Mautes

Dr. Bert Aengenvoort
Dr. Bert Aengenvoort



